Active Products - Transceiver Fiber SFP
LPOSFPEX01XX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-OSFPEX01XX
SFP Optical Transceiver module, 1.25Gbps 1000BASE-EX, 1310nm,
Single MODE (9/125 μm), up to 40 Km
LP-OSFPEX01XX
SFP Optical Transceiver module, 1.25 Gbps 1000BASE-EX,

Productos Activos - Transceptor SFP de fibra óptica - LP-OSFEX01XX
7
How to Order:F
Part Number Options
LP-OSFPEX01 1310 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 40 km,   0 ºC ~ +70 ºC
LP-OSFPEX01D 1310 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 40 km,   0ºC ~ +70 ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
LP-OSFPEX01E 1310 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 40 km,  -20 ºC ~ +85 ºC
LP-OSFPEX01DE 1310 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 40 km,  -20 ºC ~ +85 ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
LP-OSFPEX01 SFP Optical Transceiver module, 1.25 Gbps 1000BASE-EX, 1310 nm, Single MODE (9/125 μm),
up to 40 Km, 0-70 ºC
LP-OSFPEX01D SFP Optical Transceiver module, 1.25 Gbps 1000BASE-EX, 1310 nm, Single MODE (9/125 μm),
up to 40 Km, 0-70 ºC, with DDM